I n addition to providing superior protection,
these isolated ground TVSS receptacles
have “sturdy” written all over them. You can
easily see it: heavy-gauge steel straps that lock
around the tough thermoplastic bodies. But like
our other commercial receptacles, they are
remarkably easy to install. That is due to auto-
ground clips plus patented screw-pressure-plate

damage. Alarm able to be
turned On/Off.
Ordering Information
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. VAC Config. No. Color
Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
IG5262-ISP 15 125 5-15R Ivory
IG5262-WSP 15 125 5-15R White
IG5262-GRYSP 15 125 5-15R Gray
IG5262-BLSP 15 125 5-15R Blue
IG5262-OSP 15 125 5-15R Orange
IG5362-ISP 20 125 5-20R Ivory
IG5362-WSP 20 125 5-20R White
IG5362-GRYSP 20 125 5-20R Gray
IG5362-LASP 20 125 5-20R Light Almond
IG5362-BLSP 20 125 5-20R Blue
IG5362-OSP 20 125 5-20R Orange
TVSS & Isolated Ground Devices
Heavy-Duty IG/TVSS
15 & 20A, 125VAC
SF1303R1 — Updated January 2004 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour